VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES

15733 PARTS LIST

THROTTLE

GROMMET

1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX 1 |8 MM X 40 BOLT 1 |1/2* X 15* VINYL TRIM
PART NO. 15753 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX LID 1 |3/8" LOCK WASHER 1 |4 MM X 10 SCREWS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 1 | VOLANT AIR FLOW DUCT 1 | 3/8" WASHER 1 | SENSOR GASKET
1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 1 | TREE RIvOT
WWW.VOLANT.COM 6 |1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS 1 | THROTTLE BODY GROMMET
TECH SUPPORT: (909> 481-3888 6 | 1/4’ RUBBER WASHERS 1 |3 172" END cAP
1 | %048 cLAMP 1 | 3/8" X 8 BREATHER HOSE
T T T~
7 ~ N
s (2 4MM X 10 N
“4 ‘ H- / SCREWS \
olan /1T .
D e - LA A / /
/ STOCK
FLOW \
| SENSOR _
VOLANT _ ——— SENSOR GASKET I
AIR DUCT 0
, \ _|_ VOLANT /
(6> 1/4°-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS \ AIR DUCT
(6> 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS \
i) 7 FILTER BOX
O O
<)
TREE RIVOT 26 X & Ewmﬂrm
8 MM X 40 BOLT BREATHER
3/8* LOCK WASHER HOSE
3/8" WASHER |
1 m»z r 1
© FILTER _—==7]] 172" !LQ BODY
Volan W/CLAMP  _ _——ZZ-——777 FITTING
il 172" X 15 ZZZCZITE-ooIIT 1
I VINYL TRIM | Ez=-ZZ=———-—"77]
W/SPONGE I EZ==—==ZZ-Z--”"°]
(@] _, oo ]
© ° FoR 3 1/2* END CAP

FILTER BOX LID

ALIGNS AGAINST
FRONT RADIATOR
CORE SUPPORT

ACCESSORY
OPENING

#048 CLAMP



